Matra Kupa

Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtos

Valtos 1.Szabadedzés

Practice started at 9:31:40

Gokartland 1,014 Km
2010.07.03. 09:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Make PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Maranello 1 Valtés 48.237 12
2 9 ENZEN Stryja Dr 2 Valtos 48.705 0.468 12
3 20 HROBAREK Leonard Energy 3 Valtés 48.997 0.760 12
4 4 VAGI Laszl6 4 Valtdés 49.396 1.159 4
5 DUSAN Balicky Maranello 5  Valtés 51.972 3.735 6
6 23 JACSO Gébor Birel 6 Valtés
7 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Birel 7 Valtos

Printed: 2010.07.03. 10:43:38

Orbits

[CuronoMoro

7III\/IING



Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland) Sorted on Best Lap time |
| Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.

Valtds 2.Szabadedzés 2010.07.03. 10:15. ......
| Practice started at 10:16:13

Pos No. Name Make PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Maranello 1 Valtés 48.230 7
2 9 ENZEN Stryja Dr 2 Valtos 48.612 0.382 4
3 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Birel 3 Valtés 49.450 1.220 5
4 DUSAN Balicky Maranello 4 Valtdés 50.617 2.387 8
5 4 VAGI Lészé Tony Kart 5 Valtés
6 20 HROBAREK Leonard Energy 6 Valtos
7 23 JACSO Gébor Birel 7 Valtés

Orbits
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtos

Valtds 3.Szabadedzés

Practice started at 11:22:10

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.07.03. 11:20
| Il

Pos No. Name Make PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Maranello 1 Valtés 48.339 7
2 DUSAN Balicky Maranello 2 Valtos 50.028 1.689 8
3 4 VAGI Laszl6 Tony Kart 3 Valtés
4 9 ENZEN Stryja Dr 4 Valtdés
5 20 HROBAREK Leonard Energy 5  Valtoés
6 23 JACSO Gébor Birel 6 Valtés
7 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Birel 7 Valtos

Printed: 2010.07.03. 11:36:02
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Matra Kupa

Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Valtos

Valtos Idoméro

Qualifying started at 12:10:37

Gokartland 1,014 Km
2010.07.03. 12:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Make PIC Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Maranello 1 Valtés 47.668 5
2 20 HROBAREK Leonard Energy 2 Valtos 48.014 0.346 7
3 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Birel 3 Valtos 48.171 0.503 10
4 ENZEN Stryja Dr 4  Valtdés 48.178 0.510 7
5 4 VAGI Lészl6 5  Valtoés 48.711 1.043 5
6 23 JACSO Gabor Birel 6 Valtos 48.970 1.302 10
7 5 DUSAN Balicky Maranello 7 Valtos 49.735 2.067 9

Printed: 2010.07.03. 12:21:07
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

II.Matra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)
Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Valtos Idéméro 2010.07.03. 12:05. ......

Qualifying started at 12:10:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.334 +0.599 12:18:39.281
(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova
1 52612 +4.944 12:11:34.951
2 47.668 12:12:22.619
3 47.784 +0.116 12:13:10.403
4 48.050 +0.382 12:13:58.453
5 48.134 +0.466 12:14:46.587

(20) HROBAREK Leonard

1 54.292 +6.278 12:11:44.674
2 48.180 +0.166 12:12:32.854
3 48.041 +0.027 12:13:20.895
4 48.014 12:14:08.909
5 48.414 +0.400 12:14:57.323
6 48.425 +0.411 12:15:45.748
7 48.493 +0.479 12:16:34.241

(45) SOLYMOSI Géabor

1 58.910 +10.739 12:11:46.649
2 48.586 +0.415 12:12:35.235
3 48.222 +0.051 12:13:23.457
4 48.505 +0.334 12:14:11.962
5 48.171 12:15:00.133
6 48.305 +0.134 12:15:48.438
7 48.441 +0.270 12:16:36.879
8 1:04.334 +16.163 12:17:41.213
9 54.097 +5.926 12:18:35.310
10 48.344 +0.173 12:19:23.654

(9) ENZEN Stryja

1 52.112 +3.934 12:11:53.262
2 48.686 +0.508 12:12:41.948
3 48.178 12:13:30.126
4 48.523 +0.345 12:14:18.649
5 48.701 +0.523 12:15:07.350
6 48.516 +0.338 12:15:55.866
7 48.617 +0.439 12:16:44.483

(4) VAGI Laszlo

1 56.997 +8.286 12:11:58.352
2 54.140 +5.429 12:12:52.492
3 48.711 12:13:41.203
4 59.094 +10.383 12:14:40.297
5 48.869 +0.158 12:15:29.166
(23) JACSO Gébor
1 53.284 +4.314 12:11:40.117
2 49.227 +0.257 12:12:29.344
3 48.970 12:13:18.314
4 49.277 +0.307 12:14:07.591
5 50.346 +1.376 12:14:57.937
6 49.064 +0.094 12:15:47.001
7 49.178 +0.208 12:16:36.179
8 49.751 +0.781 12:17:25.930
9 52.972 +4.002 12:18:18.902
10 49.642 +0.672 12:19:08.544

(5) DUSAN Balicky

1 54.414 +4.679 12:11:56.914
2 50.214 +0.479 12:12:47.128
3 50.390 +0.655 12:13:37.518
4 50.235 +0.500 12:14:27.753
5 49.934 +0.199 12:15:17.687
6 49.735 12:16:07.422
7 50.087 +0.352 12:16:57.509
8 51.438 +1.703 12:17:48.947
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

I1.Matra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland) Sorted on Laps
Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km

Valtds 1.Futam 2010.07.03. 14:00. ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 15:15:13 . .

Pos No. Name Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm

1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtds Maranello 15 11:57.239 47.821
2 20 HROBAREK Leonard Valtos Energy 15 12:04.720 7.481 47.927
3 4 VAGI Lészl6 Valtds 15 12:18.346 21.107 48.654
4 23 JACSO Gabor Valtds Birel 15 12:18.651 21.412 48.609
5 5 DUSAN Balicky Valtds Maranello 15 12:29.969 32.730 49.462
6 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Valtds Birel 2 1:42.562 13 Laps 48.232
7 9 ENZEN Stryja Valtds Dr

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

7.481 76,343 47.821 76,335 31 - BRANISLAVA Lapinova
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

II.Matra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)
Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Valtos 1.Futam 2010.07.03. 14:00. ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:15:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 48.914 +0.305 15:26:42.996
(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova 15 48.925 +0.316 15:27:31.921
1 15:15:58.651
2 48.036 +0.215 15:16:46.687 (5) DUSAN Balicky
3 47.921 +0.100 15:17:34.608 1 15:16:03.526
4 47.844 +0.023 15:18:22.452 2 49.916 +0.454 15:16:53.442
5 47.821 15:19:10.273 3 49.462 15:17:42.904
6 47.992 +0.171 15:19:58.265 4 49.807 +0.345 15:18:32.711
7 47.970 +0.149 15:20:46.235 5 49.860 +0.398 15:19:22.571
8 48.029 +0.208 15:21:34.264 6 49.717 +0.255 15:20:12.288
9 48.075 +0.254 15:22:22.339 7 50.334 +0.872 15:21:02.622
10 47.978 +0.157 15:23:10.317 8 49.590 +0.128 15:21:52.212
1 47.984 +0.163 15:23:58.301 9 49.821 +0.359 15:22:42.033
12 47.999 +0.178 15:24:46.300 10 50.548 +1.086 15:23:32.581
13 48.091 +0.270 15:25:34.391 " 50.210 +0.748 15:24:22.791
14 47.933 +0.112 15:26:22.324 12 50.274 +0.812 15:25:13.065
15 48.185 +0.364 15:27:10.509 13 49.969 +0.507 15:26:03.034
14 49.690 +0.228 15:26:52.724
(20) HROBAREK Leonard 15 50.515 +1.053 15:27:43.239
1 15:15:58.999
2 48.283 +0.356 15:16:47.282 (45) SOLYMOS| Gabor
3 48.247 +0.320 15:17:35.529 1 15:16:07.600
4 48.124 +0.197 15:18:23.653 2 48.232 15:16:55.832
5 48.100 +0.173 15:19:11.753
6 49.210 +1.283 15:20:00.963
7 48.606 +0.679 15:20:49.569
8 48.618 +0.691 15:21:38.187
9 48.393 +0.466 15:22:26.580
10 48.506 +0.579 15:23:15.086
1 48.188 +0.261 15:24:03.274
12 47.927 15:24:51.201
13 48.125 +0.198 15:25:39.326
14 49.602 +1.675 15:26:28.928
15 49.062 +1.135 15:27:17.990

(4) VAGI Laszlo

1 15:16:03.163
2 49.353 +0.699 15:16:52.516
3 49.336 +0.682 15:17:41.852
4 49.458 +0.804 15:18:31.310
5 49.046 +0.392 15:19:20.356
6 49.263 +0.609 15:20:09.619
7 48.654 15:20:58.273
8 49.408 +0.754 15:21:47.681
9 49.089 +0.435 15:22:36.770

10 49.694 +1.040 15:23:26.464
11 48.895 +0.241 15:24:15.359
12 48.845 +0.191 15:25:04.204
13 49.483 +0.829 15:25:53.687
14 49.022 +0.368 15:26:42.709
15 48.907 +0.253 15:27:31.616

(23) JACSO Gabor
1 15:16:02.818
2 49.375 +0.766 15:16:52.193
3 49573 +0.964 15:17:41.766
4 50.001 +1.392 15:18:31.767
5 49.203 +0.594 15:19:20.970
6 48.884 +0.275 15:20:09.854
7 49.832 +1.223 15:20:59.686
8 48.863 +0.254 15:21:48.549
9 48.609 15:22:37.158

10 49.564 +0.955 15:23:26.722
11 48.914 +0.305 15:24:15.636
12 49.194 +0.585 15:25:04.830
13 49.252 +0.643 15:25:54.082

Orbits
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Matra Kupa

Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Lapchart |

Valtos
Valtos 1.Futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:15:13

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
2010.07.03. 14:00
| Il

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
BRANISLAVA Lapinova (31) 1 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
HROBAREK Leonard (20) 2 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
JACSO Gabor (23) 3 23 23 23 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
VAGI LészI6 (4) 4 4 4 4 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
DUSAN Balicky (5) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
SOLYMOSI Gabor (45) 6 45 45
- 7

Printed: 2010.07.03. 15:30:02
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

I1.Matra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland) Sorted on Laps
Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km

Valtds 2.Futam 2010.07.03. 15:30. ......
Race (15 Laps) started at 17:02:14 . .

Pos No. Name Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Valtds Maranello 15 12:00.946 47.990
2 20 HROBAREK Leonard Valtos Energy 15 12:05.805 4.859 48.086
3 45 SOLYMOSI Géabor Valtds Birel 15 12:10.212 9.266 47.880
4 ENZEN Stryja Valtds Dr 15 12:14.810 13.864 48.367
5 VAGI LészIé Valtds 15 12:22.761 21.815 48.982
6 23 JACSO Gabor Valtds Birel 15 12:26.160 25.214 49.174
7 5 DUSAN Balicky Valtos Maranello 12 10:10.029 3 Laps 49.391
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
4.859 75,950 47.880 76,241 45 - SOLYMOSI Gabor
Orbits
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Matra Kupa

Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos

Valtos 2.Futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:02:14

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-
Il
o B

2010.07.03. 15:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 48.670 +0.303 17:13:40.880
(31) BRANISLAVA Lapinova 15 48.805 +0.438 17:14:29.685
1 17:03:01.067 ’
2 48.587 +0.597 17:03:49.654 (4) VAGI Laszlo
3 48.501 +0.511 17:04:38.155 1 17:03:03.557
4 48.273 +0.283 17:05:26.428 2 49.173 +0.191 17:03:52.730
5 48.312 +0.322 17:06:14.740 3 48.982 17:04:41.712
6 47.990 17:07:02.730 4 49.152 +0.170 17:05:30.864
7 48.068 +0.078 17:07:50.798 5 49.350 +0.368 17:06:20.214
8 48.070 +0.080 17:08:38.868 6 49.508 +0.526 17:07:09.722
9 48.075 +0.085 17:09:26.943 7 49.063 +0.081 17:07:58.785
10 48.113 +0.123 17:10:15.056 8 50.586 +1.604 17:08:49.371
1 47.999 +0.009 17:11:03.055 9 49.194 +0.212 17:09:38.565
12 48.033 +0.043 17:11:51.088 10 49.576 +0.594 17:10:28.141
13 48.340 +0.350 17:12:39.428 1 49.159 +0.177 17:11:17.300
14 48.222 +0.232 17:13:27.650 12 49.549 +0.567 17:12:06.849
15 48.171 +0.181 17:14:15.821 13 49.941 +0.959 17:12:56.790
14 50.139 +1.157 17:13:46.929
(20) HROBAREK Leonard 15 50.707 +1.725 17:14:37.636
1 17:03:02.068 ,
2 48.308 +0.222 17:03:50.376 (23) JACSO Gabor
3 48.357 +0.271 17:04:38.733 1 17:03:04.628
4 48.357 +0.271 17:05:27.090 2 50.080 +0.906 17:03:54.708
5 48.641 +0.555 17:06:15.731 3 49.347 +0.173 17:04:44.055
6 48.595 +0.509 17:07:04.326 4 49.706 +0.532 17:05:33.761
7 49.061 +0.975 17:07:53.387 5 49.661 +0.487 17:06:23.422
8 48.646 +0.560 17:08:42.033 6 49.466 +0.292 17:07:12.888
9 48.620 +0.534 17:09:30.653 7 49.250 +0.076 17:08:02.138
10 48.450 +0.364 17:10:19.103 8 49.593 +0.419 17:08:51.731
11 48.086 17:11:07.189 9 49.174 17:09:40.905
12 48.203 +0.117 17:11:55.392 10 49.464 +0.290 17:10:30.369
13 48.193 +0.107 17:12:43.585 1 50.258 +1.084 17:11:20.627
14 48.519 +0.433 17:13:32.104 12 49.662 +0.488 17:12:10.289
15 48.576 +0.490 17:14:20.680 13 50.444 +1.270 17:13:00.733
14 50.144 +0.970 17:13:50.877
(45) SOLYMOSI Gabor 15 50.158 +0.984 17:14:41.035
1 17:03:04.246
2 49.192 +1.312 17:03:53.438 (5) DUSAN Balicky
3 48.717 +0.837 17:04:42.155 1 17:03:04.674
4 49.337 +1.457 17:05:31.492 2 50.683 +1.292 17:03:55.357
5 49.360 +1.480 17:06:20.852 3 49.647 +0.256 17:04:45.004
6 49.628 +1.748 17:07:10.480 4 49.442 +0.051 17:05:34.446
7 48.672 +0.792 17:07:59.152 5 49.856 +0.465 17:06:24.302
8 49.193 +1.313 17:08:48.345 6 49.738 +0.347 17:07:14.040
9 48.045 +0.165 17:09:36.390 7 49.578 +0.187 17:08:03.618
10 47.880 17:10:24.270 8 49.784 +0.393 17:08:53.402
11 48.190 +0.310 17:11:12.460 9 49.391 17:09:42.793
12 48.055 +0.175 17:12:00.515 10 50.631 +1.240 17:10:33.424
13 48.177 +0.297 17:12:48.692 " 53.282 +3.891 17:11:26.706
14 48.169 +0.289 17:13:36.861 12 58.198 +8.807 17:12:24.904
15 48.226 +0.346 17:14:25.087
(9) ENZEN Stryja
1 17:03:03.650
2 49.311 +0.944 17:03:52.961
3 49.539 +1.172 17:04:42.500
4 49.086 +0.719 17:05:31.586
5 49.085 +0.718 17:06:20.671
6 49.497 +1.130 17:07:10.168
7 49.327 +0.960 17:07:59.495
8 49.402 +1.035 17:08:48.897
9 48.367 17:09:37.264
10 48.483 +0.116 17:10:25.747
11 48.714 +0.347 17:11:14.461
12 48.795 +0.428 17:12:03.256
13 48.954 +0.587 17:12:52.210
Orbits
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Matra Kupa

Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi

Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Lapchart |

Valtos
Valtos 2.Futam

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:02:14

Gokartland 1,014 Km

-

2010.07.03. 15:30
| Il

_H

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
BRANISLAVA Lapinova (31) 1 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31
HROBAREK Leonard (20) 2 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
VAGI LaszI6 (4) 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
ENZEN Stryja (9) 4 45 45 9 9 45 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
SOLYMOSI Gébor (45) 5 45 45 9 9 45 45 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
JACSO Gabor (23) 6 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23
DUSAN Balicky (5) 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Printed: 2010.07.03. 17:18:10
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Matra Kupa
Amator és Meghivasos Nemzetkozi
Gokartverseny

III.Métra Kupa. 4.f.(Gokartland)

Valtos Gokartland 1,014 Km ._._.
Valtos Total . ......

Pos No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total point
1 31 BRANISLAVA Lapinova Maranello Véltés 12 12 24
2 20 HROBAREK Leonard Energy Véltos 10 10 20
3 4 VAGI Lasz6 Valtés 8 4 12
4 45 SOLYMOSI Gabor Birel Véltos 0 8 8
5 23 JACSO Gabor Birel valtss 6 2 8
6 9 ENZEN Stryja Dr Véltés 0 6 6
7 5 DUSAN Balicky Maranello Véltés 4 0 4
Orbits

[CuronoMoro
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